
 

 

KEY DATES – 2025/26 
 

School Reopening Dates 
1st years + prefects only Friday, 22nd August 
1st, 3rd + 6th years + 6LCA Monday, 25th August 
1st, 2nd + 5th Years + 5LCA Tuesday, 26th August 
1st, TY, 6th Years  Wednesday, 27th August 
ALL YEARS Thursday, 28th August 

 

Parent Teacher Meetings Dates 
(School finishes at 3.33 p.m. on these dates) 
 

2nd Year  Thursday, 9th October, 4pm to 6.30 pm 
5th Year Monday, 20th October, 4 pm to 6.30 pm 
6th Year Thursday 27th November, 4 pm to 6.30 pm 
3rd year Tuesday, 9th December, 4 pm to 6.30 pm 
1st Year Thursday, 22nd January, 4 pm to 6.30 pm 
TY Monday, 9th February, 4 pm to 6.30 pm 

 

School Holidays  
Friday, 3rd October School Closure 
Monday, 27th October - Friday, 31st October MID TERM 
Monday, 1st December School Closure 
Monday, 22nd December - Friday, 2nd January CHRISTMAS 
Monday, 5th February 2026 BANK HOLIDAY 
Monday 16th February - Friday 20th February MID TERM 
Tuesday, 17th March ST PATRICKS DAY 
Monday, 4th May BANK HOLIDAY 
Friday 29th May SCHOOL YEAR FINISHES 

 

Staff Training Days  
Monday 3rd November Child Protection Training 
Thursday 11th December School Cluster Event 
Friday 20th March Senior Cycle Developments 

 


